
Item # Last Name First Name Title of Piece Membership Winners

8130-2 Berry-Rogers Kim A Bleached Coral Reef GLR Region

8158-1 Cobb Debra Masquerada PSR Region

8167-1 Golbert Sandra Goldfish MAL

8200-1 Haley Elma Purple Paisley SUN Region

8152-2 Herrmann Diane Escher Visits the Alhambra GLR

8152-1 Herrmann Diane Homestead GLR

8203-1 Kochenberger Florance Strip Tease MAR

8100-1 Lopez Mercedes Poetic Butterfly MAL

8177-1 Maton Lynette Down the Rabbit Hole TVR Region

8144-2 Olsen Sally Autumn Leaves Must Fall HRT Region

8144-3 Olsen Sally Fragments HRT

8166-2 Ossipov Helene Baie-Saint-Paul PSR

8133-1 Otis Marie-Renée Diversité MAL

8092-1 Penn Anita Amnesty of Separation GLR

8175-1 Rozwadowska Wanda In Memory of Paul MAL

8171-1 Rozwadowska Wanda North & South MAL

8220-3 Schueler Karen Lamp Post and Autumn Trees MAR Region

8113-1 Standing Webb Carolyn Aspen Leaves in Autumn RMR Virginia Miller

8113-3 Standing Webb Carolyn Floral Petal Purse RMR Region

8091-1 Stiehler Debbie Embellished Antique Phone MAL MAL; Judge (Tector)

8118-1 Stratton Carol Lynn Still GLR Judge (Carlson)

8093-1 Studer Catherine Stella Maris GLR

8121-2 Watkins Rachel Cougar PSR

8121-3 Watkins Rachel Paradise PSR

8089-1 Wiley Sarah 
Warning to Noblemen - Treat Your 

American Wife with Kindness
MAL

8162-3 Wolfer Joan Mexican Outlook MAL

8099-1 Zibrik Deborah One Duck Lake Hike GPR

8155-1 Zibrik Deborah Looking Up Cherry Blossoms GPR Region
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8104-1 Beamish Kim Celebration MET Region

8130-1 Berry-Rogers Kim A Coral Reef GLR

8219-1 Calafiura Ehrlich Linda Fiore di Sicilia MET

8222-2 Fiore Carole Jukebox Saturday Night SUN

8222-1 Fiore Carole Mason Plays the Blues (Jazz Series SUN Judge (Wells)

8196-2 Forsyth Denise My Grandmother's Scissor Keep MAL

8196-1 Forsyth Denise Pixie Door Garden MAL

8200-3 Haley Elma Honey Bees in the Tupelo Trees SUN

8221-2 Huester Teresa Today? RMR

8101-2 Jordan Catherine Find a Path or Make One MAR

8101-3 Jordan Catherine Where My Heart Travels MAR

8204-1 Lambert Susan Hope and Love in Turbulent Times MAL

8217-1 Little Elizabeth Hummingbird CAR

8211-1 MacRae Susan Glendale's Nicholas Nickelby CAR Region

8211-2 MacRae Susan Rascal CAR

8190-4 McClooney Jenna Frida's Escape SUN

8190-3 McClooney Jenna Matiasma SUN

8190-2 McClooney Jenna Swamp Lotus SUN

8170-1 Rozwadowska Wanda Motherhood MAL

8171-2 Rozwadowska Wanda Unspoken Yearning MAL

8220-4 Schueler Karen November Hike MAR

8220-1 Schueler Karen Pokeweed and Berries MAR

8202-1 Scott Luther Liz Iconic MAL

8114-1 Scribner Sandra Lotus Blossom Necklace RMR

8208-1 Sherbring Melinda Moon Shadows PSR

8201-1 Smith Laura Windows in the Heart CAR

8113-2 Standing Webb Carolyn Ceci, N'est Pas une Poisson RMR

8121-1 Watkins Rachel Mandalay PSR Diana Grossman

8162-2 Wolfer Joan The Collector MAL
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Item # Last Name First Name Title of Piece Membership Winners

1 Wiley Sarah 
Warning to Noblemen - Treat Your 

American Wife with Kindness
MAL

2 Watkins Rachel Cougar PSR

3 Herrmann Diane Escher Visits the Alhambra GLR

4 Watkins Rachel Paradise PSR

5 Haley Elma Purple Paisley SUN Region

6 Rozwadowska Wanda North & South MAL

7 Standing Webb Carolyn Aspen Leaves in Autumn RMR Virginia Miller

8 Olsen Sally Autumn Leaves Must Fall HRT Region

9 Schueler Karen Lamp Post and Autumn Trees MAR Region

10 Cobb Debra Masquerada PSR Region

11 Maton Lynette Down the Rabbit Hole TVR Region

12 Zibrik Deborah One Duck Lake Hike GPR

13 Penn Anita Amnesty of Separation GLR

14 Olsen Sally Fragments HRT

15 Herrmann Diane Homestead GLR

16 Wolfer Joan Mexican Outlook MAL

17 Rozwadowska Wanda In Memory of Paul MAL

18 Kochenberger Florance Strip Tease MAR

19 Otis Marie-Renée Diversité MAL

20 Ossipov Helene Baie-Saint-Paul PSR

21 Golbert Sandra Goldfish MAL

22 Zibrik Deborah Looking Up Cherry Blossoms GPR Region

23 Berry-Rogers Kim A Bleached Coral Reef GLR Region

24 Stiehler Debbie Embellished Antique Phone MAL MAL; Judge (Tector)

25 Stratton Carol Lynn Still GLR Judge (Carlson)

26 Lopez Mercedes Poetic Butterfly MAL

27 Standing Webb Carolyn Floral Petal Purse RMR Region

28 Studer Catherine Stella Maris GLR
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Item # Last Name First Name Title of Piece Membership Winners

1 Watkins Rachel Mandalay PSR Diana Grossman

2 Lambert Susan Hope and Love in Turbulent Times MAL

3 Jordan Catherine Find a Path or Make One MAR

4 Huester Teresa Today? RMR

5 Scott Luther Liz Iconic MAL

6 McClooney Jenna Frida's Escape SUN

7 Fiore Carole Jukebox Saturday Night SUN

8 Beamish Kim Celebration MET Region

9 Berry-Rogers Kim A Coral Reef GLR

10 McClooney Jenna Swamp Lotus SUN

11 Schueler Karen Pokeweed and Berries MAR

12 Scribner Sandra Lotus Blossom Necklace RMR

13 Rozwadowska Wanda Unspoken Yearning MAL

14 Fiore Carole 
Mason Plays the Blues (Jazz Series 

#1)
SUN Judge (Wells)

15 Sherbring Melinda Moon Shadows PSR

16 Little Elizabeth Hummingbird CAR

17 Wolfer Joan The Collector MAL

18 Forsyth Denise Pixie Door Garden MAL

19 Calafiura Ehrlich Linda Fiore di Sicilia MET

20 Haley Elma Honey Bees in the Tupelo Trees SUN

21 Jordan Catherine Where My Heart Travels MAR

22 Standing Webb Carolyn Ceci, N'est Pas une Poisson RMR

23 Forsyth Denise My Grandmother's Scissor Keep MAL

24 Smith Laura Windows in the Heart CAR

25 Schueler Karen November Hike MAR

26 McClooney Jenna Matiasma SUN

27 MacRae Susan Rascal CAR

28 MacRae Susan Glendale's Nicholas Nickelby CAR Region

29 Rozwadowska Wanda Motherhood MAL
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